Position

Hospital Chief Nursing Officer

Deputy Director-Sjgh Nursing

Nursing Department Manager

Nursing Department Manager

Deputy Director-Sjgh Nursing

Nursing Department Manager

Administrative Secretary

Senior Office Assistant

Other Positions Held

County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hospital Nursing
Administration

Hospital Nursing
Administration

Hospital Nursing
Administration

Hospital Nursing
Administration

Hospital Nursing
Administration

Hospital Nursing
Administration

Hospital Nursing
Administration

Hospital Nursing
Administration

Total Wages

$232,145

$139,231

$138,559

$137,284

$132,593

$124,913

$48,629

$40,950

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$98,695
$69,953
$67,362
$56,006
$76,590
$59,848

$39,514

$37,409



