Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Hospital Chief Nursing Officer		San Joaquin County	Hospital Nursing Administration	\$232,145	\$98,695
Deputy Director-Sjgh Nursing		San Joaquin County	Hospital Nursing Administration	\$139,231	\$69,953
Nursing Department Manager		San Joaquin County	Hospital Nursing Administration	\$138,559	\$67,362
Nursing Department Manager		San Joaquin County	Hospital Nursing Administration	\$137,284	\$56,006
Deputy Director-Sjgh Nursing		San Joaquin County	Hospital Nursing Administration	\$132,593	\$76,590
Nursing Department Manager		San Joaquin County	Hospital Nursing Administration	\$124,913	\$59,848
Administrative Secretary		San Joaquin County	Hospital Nursing Administration	\$48,629	\$39,514
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Nursing Administration	\$40,950	\$37,409